
     

  

 

 

Year 10 College Open Days 2023 

Wednesday 3 May 2023 
Itchen College 5.30pm – 8.00pm 02380 435636 www.itchen.ac.uk 

Sparsholt College 4.30pm – 7.00pm 01962 776441 www.sparsholt.ac.uk 

Thursday 4 May 2023 Brockenhurst College 5.30pm – 8.00pm 01590 625555 www.brock.ac.uk 

Tuesday 13 June 2023 Eastleigh College 4.30pm – 7.00pm 02380 911000 www.eastleigh.ac.uk 

Thursday 15 June 2023 Sparsholt College 4.00pm – 7.00pm 01962 776441 www.sparsholt.ac.uk 

Saturday 17 June 2023 City College Southampton 10.00am – 12.00pm 02380 484848 www.southampton-city.ac.uk 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 Totton College 5.30pm – 7.30pm 02380 874874 www.totton.ac.uk 

Wednesday 28 June 2023 Richard Taunton Sixth Form College 6.00pm – 8.00pm 02380 511811 www.richardtaunton.ac.uk 

Tuesday 4 July 2023 Barton Peveril College 4.30pm – 9.00pm 02380 367200 www.barton-peveril.ac.uk 

Wednesday 5 July 2023 Peter Symonds College 5.30pm – 8.30pm 01962 857500 www.psc.ac.uk 

Thursday 6 July 2023 Peter Symonds College 5.30pm – 8.30pm 01962 857500 www.psc.ac.uk 
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